C&G Technical exams — March 2024

Qualification code and title

Exam code and title

Monday, 4" March

Wednesday, 6" March

Thursday, 7t" March

Monday, 11*" March
Tuesday, 12" March

Wednesday, 13t
March

Wednesday, 13t
March

Thursday, 14" March

Wednesday, 20th
March

All exams are 2 hours.

09:30

13:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

0172-31: L3 Tech Dip in Animal
Management

0171-33: L3 Advanced Technical
Extended Diploma in Agriculture

0172-33: L3 Advanced Technical
Extended Diploma in Animal
Management

0171-20: L2 Technical Certificate in
Agriculture

0172-21: L2 Technical Certificate in
Animal Care

0172-38: L3 Advanced Technical
Extended Diploma in Equine
Management

0174-21: L2 Technical Certificate in
Forestry & Arboriculture

0172-26: L2 Technical Certificate in
Equine Care

0172-36: L3 Advanced Technical
Diploma in Equine Management

0172-531:

0172-510:

0172-543:

0171-521:

0171-524:

0172-508:

0174-523:

0172-526:

0172-504:

L3 Animal Management — Theory 1

L3 Agriculture — Theory 2

L3 Animal Management — Theory 2

L2 Agriculture - Theory

L2 Animal Care - Theory

L3 Equine Management - Theory 2

L2 Forestry & Arb - Theory

L2 Equine Care - Theory

L3 Equine Management - Theory 1

Written

Written

Written

Multiple
choice

Multiple
choice

Written

Multiple
choice

Multiple
choice

Written




