<u>C&G Technical exams – March 2024</u>

Date	Start time	Qualification code and title	Exam code and title	Туре
Monday, 4 th March	09:30	0172-31: L3 Tech Dip in Animal Management	0172-531: L3 Animal Management – Theory 1	Written
Wednesday, 6 th March	13:30	0171-33: L3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Agriculture	0172-510: L3 Agriculture – Theory 2	Written
Thursday, 7 th March	09:30	0172-33: L3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Animal Management	0172-543: L3 Animal Management – Theory 2	Written
Monday, 11 th March	09:30	0171-20: L2 Technical Certificate in Agriculture	0171-521: L2 Agriculture - Theory	Multiple choice
Tuesday, 12 th March	09:30	0172-21: L2 Technical Certificate in Animal Care	0171-524: L2 Animal Care - Theory	Multiple choice
Wednesday, 13 th March	09:30	0172-38: L3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management	0172-508: L3 Equine Management - Theory 2	Written
Wednesday, 13 th March	09:30	0174-21: L2 Technical Certificate in Forestry & Arboriculture	0174-523: L2 Forestry & Arb - Theory	Multiple choice
Thursday, 14 th March	09:30	0172-26: L2 Technical Certificate in Equine Care	0172-526: L2 Equine Care - Theory	Multiple choice
Wednesday, 20th March	09:30	0172-36: L3 Advanced Technical Diploma in Equine Management	0172-504: L3 Equine Management - Theory 1	Written

All exams are 2 hours.